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LoBall

Threading: M6x1
Plate Thickness: 6mm

HotRod

DropTop

DriveShaft HM

110mm

Fork Mount Dimension Chart

Mount

Track Hardware Mounting Plate

A: Mounting Holes (C to C)

58mm

67mm

95mm

30/82mm*

*Depends on mounting orientation

B: Height (Bottom to Center of Axle)

LoBall HotRod DriveShaft HM DropTop

106mm 96mm

58mm
67mm

110mm

95mm
82mm

110mm 30mm

35mm

24mm


